QUEST LED EVO L ENDURA HBZ 34800LM I CL. IP67 740

SW(75D) 206W

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Index:

Ingress protection:

Rated power of the luminaire [W]*:
Luminous flux [Im]*:

Colour temperature [K]:

Colour rendering index:

SDCM:

Electrical protection class:

Energy efficiency class:

Material of the body:
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QUEST LED EVO L ENDURA HBZ 34800LM I CL. IP67 740

SW(75D) 206W

DETAILED CARD

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS TABLE

Index:

EAN:

Rated power of the luminaire [W]:
Luminous flux [Im]:
Supply voltage [V]:

AC voltage range [V]:

DC voltage range [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:

Luminous efficacy [Im/W]:
Energy efficiency class:
Electrical protection class:
Colour temperature [K]:
Colour rendering index:
SDCM:

Beam angle [°]:

Diffuser material:

LENA
LIGHTING

828843
5905963828843
206
34800
220-240
198-264
176-280
0/50/60
169

B

|

4000

>70

<3

75

glass

Diffuser type:

Material of the body:

Colour of the body:
Dimensions (H/W/T/S) [mm]:
Mounting dimensions [mm]:
Ingress protection:

Mounting version:

Working temperature [°C]:
Dimensions of single box [mm]:
Number on the palette [pcs]:
Version:

Light distribution type:
Warranty [years]:

CE certificate:

Environmental Product Declaration (EPD):

Manual:

transparent
aluminium
RAL7016
490/527/57
371/220-270
P67
suspended
from -20 to +50
550

24

L ENDURA HB Z
SwW

5

82/2025
816/2025
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QUEST LED EVO L ENDURA HBZ 34800LM | CL. IP67 740
SW(75D) 206W

DETAILED CARD

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
index Name
840449 QUEST LED EVO L protective grid RAL7016
840081 QUEST LED EVO L protective grid RAL9003
840388 QUEST LED EVO M/L RCR set 1x
840371 QUEST LED EVO M/L RCR set 2x

Card creation date: 06 August 2025
The company reserves the right to make design changes or upgrades in the presented product. Product data sheet does not constitute an offer. * Parameter tolerance is +/- 10%

This product is a subject to electric andelectronic waste equipment regulations (WEEE). Certificate CE - Nr: 82/2025
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